Hopp- och kastserier Happy Hours 11 december 2004

Bana 1

Namn

Ohman, Therese
Lindberg, Mikael
Johansson, Adam
Ronnkvist, Lisa
Niemi, Frida
Karlsson, Sofia
Mickelsson, Anton
Granlund, Emma
Wiksten, Frida
Lundmark, Jessika
Holmberg, Klas
Aldal, Linda
Holmgvist, Amanda
Bjurman. Lina
Lundmark, Madelen
Krane, Erik
Lindberg, Robert
Mickelsson, Anton
Niemi, Frida
Holmberg, Klas

Bana 2

Namn

Norlund, Frida
Sundh, Lovisa
Nilsson, Evelina
Fahlman, Emma
Hiibinette, Linnea
Ellman, Elin
Lovstrom, Jennifer
Eriksson, Frida
Lindfors, Felicia
Piltto, Johanna
Forsgren, Lisa
Lindgren, Mirjam
Aldal, Kalle
Nystrom, Adam
Niemi, Magnus

Planka

Hoppomgang

1 2

X 4.87
X 5.33
X 6.03
X 5.69
3.66 3.36
X 3.86
4.54 4.59
3.69 3.98
3.51 3.19
3.76 3.56
3.56 3.40
3.95 3.86
4.52 4.50
3.13 2.80
2.26 3.29
4.58 -
542 -
4.89 4.88
2.28 3.10
3.28 3.54

Hoppzon

Hoppomgéng

1 2
2.80 3.19
2.93 X
3.81 4.02
3.58 3.64
2.68 2.80
X 3.00
3.11 3.44
4.04 3.90
3.15 3.10
3.10 3.23
2.14 3.22
3.36 3.44
3.88 3.91
3.06 3.13
3.69 3.65

3
4.90
5.69
6.08
5.60
3.17
3.43
4.82
4.02
3.07

3.64
3.75
4.63
3.13

4.78

3.31

4.01
3.46
2.96
2.74
3.23
3.79
3.15
3.03
3.29
3.45
3.47
3.13
3.89

3.17
3.09
3.82
3.58
2.87
2.76
3.16

3.06
341
3.87
3.17

2.92
3.04
3.71
3.39
2.82



Svensson, Marcus
Sjodin, Ludvig
Lundgren, Fanny
Lundgren, Lovisa
Brannstrom, Petra
Edstrom, Agust
Palm, Anders
Namwiset, Orapin
Hedenstrom, Lisa
Norlund, Frida
Nystrom, Adam
Aldal, Kalle
Niemi, Magnus
Svensson, Marcus
Lindgren, Erika
Sundh, Lovisa
Nystrom, Adam
Aldal, Kalle
Niemi, Magnus
Svensson, Marcus
Nystrom, Adam
Aldal, Kalle
Niemi, Magnus
Svensson, Marcus
Nystrom, Adam
Aldal, Kalle
Nystrom, Adam

Kula

Namn

Forsgren, Lisa
Brannstrom, Petra
Edstrom, Agust
Lundgren, Fanny
Wiklund, Dick
Wiklund, Niklas
Bodén, Linn
Fahlman, Emma
Hibinette, Linnea
Palm, Anders
Krane, Erik
Namwiset, Orapin
Lindgren, Erika

Karlsson, Christoffer

3.34
3.12
3.39
2.64
3.23
3.09
3.48
2.71
2.60

3.13
3.57

3.30
2.89
3.11

3.64
3.77

3.11
3.78

2.88
3.85
3.22

Kastomgéng
1
3.28
5.48
X
5.38
10.74
10.79
7.87
X
4.85
5.99
X
X
5.29
11.57

3.38
3.10
3.14
2.49
3.22
3.02

2.81
3.07
3.26
3.72
3.94

2.79
2.89
3.15
3.75
3.63
3.35

3.67
3.82

3.59
3.15

2
5.67
5.83
5.57

10.63
10.89
7.99
X
4.59
5.50
12.13
X
5.46
X

3

X
6.08
5.66
10.81
10.76
6.28
5.74
6.10
X

3.68
3.91
3.19

3.00
3.72
3.90
3.33

3.48

3.18



Ohman, Therese
Sjodin, Ludvig
Lovstrom, Jennifer
Lundmark, Adam
Wiéhlberg, Filip
Lindfors, Felicia
Piltto, Johanna
Lindberg, Robert
Hedenstrom, Lisa
Holmgqvist, Amanda
Bjurman. Lina
Nilsson, Evelina
Sundh, Lovisa
Ohman, Therese
Ronnkvist, Lisa
Lindgren, Mirjam
Brannstrom, Petra
Edstrom, Agust
Lundgren, Fanny
Wiklund, Dick
Wiklund, Niklas
Hiubinette, Linnea
Palm, Anders
Norlund, Frida
Andersson, Adam
Ellman, Elin
Ohman, Therese

10.52
4.47
6.35
8.16
7.35
6.07
5.03
8.10

6.90
591
5.24
3.95
10.85
8.36
4.70
4.84
6.03
5.36

5.99
5.34
8.82
3.65
11.15

10.57
4.19

6.21

8.50
5.05
7.90
7.05
5.07

8.06
4.80
6.21
5.88
11.16
10.90
6.08
8.26

11.17



